VOTER PARTICIPATION REPORT BY DISTRICT —
October 2009

DISTRICT PACKAGES PACKAGES PARTICIPATION
ISSUED RETURNED
City of Albany 19,101 8,109 42.5%
City of Armadale 30,693 9,392 30.6%
Shire of Ashburton 2,156 784 36.4%
Shire of Augusta- o
Margaret River 5,734 2,633 46.0%
Town of Bassendean 9,803 3,652 37.3%
City of Belmont 15,367 5,514 35.9%
Shire of Bridgetown — 2,638 1218 46.2%
Greenbushes
Shire of Brookton No Election
Shire of Broomehill - No Election
Tambellup
City of Bunbury 21,053 8,063 38.3%
Shire of Busselton 20,080 8,049 40.1%
Town of Cambridge 17,270 5,489 31.8%
City of Canning 50,797 15,625 30.8%
Shire of Capel 7,678 2,716 35.4%
Shire of Carnarvon 2,434 960 39.4%
Shire of Chittering 2,718 1,062 39.1%
Town of Claremont 6,509 2,860 43.9%
City of Cockburn 53,631 17,619 32.9%
Shire of Collie 5,904 2,517 42.6%
Shire of Coolgardie 1,769 785 44.6%
Shire of Coorow 1,119 626 55.9%
Town of Cottesloe 961 488 50.8%
Shire of Cuballing No Election
Shire of Dardanup 7,621 2,443 32.1%
Shire of Denmark 3,147 1,736 55.2%
Shlre of Donnybrook - No Election
Balingup
Shire of East Pilbara 2,781 871 31.3%
Shire of Esperance No Election
Shire of Exmouth 1,503 772 51.4%
City of Fremantle 18,883 8,856 46.9%
City of Geraldton — o
Greenough 5,592 5,459 35.0%
Shire of Gingin 1,541 923 59.9%
Shire of No Election
Gnowangerup
City of Gosnells 60,854 15,430 25.4%
Shire of Irwin 2,295 1,383 60.3%
Shire of Jerramungup No Election
City of Joondalup 105,137 28,268 26.9%

Shire of Kalamunda 26,609 9,742 36.6%



City of Kalgoorlie -
Boulder

Shire of Katanning
Town of Kwinana
Shire of Lake Grace
City of Mandurah
City of Melville
Shire of Merredin

Shire of Moora

Town of Mosman
Park

Shire of Mundaring
Shire of Murray
City of Nedlands

Shire of Northam

Shire of Peppermint
Grove

City of Perth

Shire of Plantagenet

Shire of
Ravensthorpe

City of Rockingham
Shire of Plantagenet
City of Rockingham

Shire of Roebourne

Shire of Serpentine-
Jarrahdale

Shire of Shark Bay
City of South Perth
City of Stirling

City of Subiaco

City of Swan

Shire of Upper
Gascoyne

Town of Victoria Park
Town of Vincent

City of Wanneroo
Shire of Waroona
Shire of west Arthur

TOTAL

15,878 5,002
2,467 1,339
15,003 4,880
590 359
43,346 17,298
56,764 20,572
2,018 993
1,563 761
5,634 1,890
24,439 8,402
3,259 1,263
14,318 5,654
4,097 1,670
1,075 552
10,513 3,671
3,229 1,594
477 287
50,713 17,057
1,008 581
49,972 17,258
7,092 2,144
4,700 1,719
578 380
21,635 7,605
127,015 38,036
8,677 3,535
50,038 15,966
No Election
9,728 3,232
19,936 6,194
56,334 15,746
No Election
No Election
1,084,504 361,845

30.5%
54.3%
32.5%
60.8%
39.9%
36.2%
49.2%
48.8%
33.5%

34.4%
39.0%
39.5%
40.8%
51.3%
34.9%
49.4%
60.2%
33.6%
57.6%
34.5%
30.2%
36.6%
65.7%
35.2%
29.9%
40.7%
31.9%

33.2%
31.1%
28.0%

33.4%



