VOTER PARTICIPATION REPORT BY DISTRICT – October 2009

DISTRICT	PACKAGES ISSUED	PACKAGES RETURNED	PARTICIPATION
City of Albany	19,101	8,109	42.5%
City of Armadale	30,693	9,392	30.6%
Shire of Ashburton	2,156	784	36.4%
Shire of Augusta- Margaret River	5,734	2,633	46.0%
Town of Bassendean	9,803	3,652	37.3%
City of Belmont	15,367	5,514	35.9%
Shire of Bridgetown – Greenbushes	2,638	1,218	46.2%
Shire of Brookton		No Election	
Shire of Broomehill - Tambellup		No Election	
City of Bunbury	21,053	8,063	38.3%
Shire of Busselton	20,080	8,049	40.1%
Town of Cambridge	17,270	5,489	31.8%
City of Canning	50,797	15,625	30.8%
Shire of Capel	7,678	2,716	35.4%
Shire of Carnarvon	2,434	960	39.4%
Shire of Chittering	2,718	1,062	39.1%
Town of Claremont	6,509	2,860	43.9%
City of Cockburn	53,631	17,619	32.9%
Shire of Collie	5,904	2,517	42.6%
Shire of Coolgardie	1,769	785	44.6%
Shire of Coorow	1,119	626	55.9%
Town of Cottesloe	961	488	50.8%
Shire of Cuballing		No Election	
Shire of Dardanup	7,621	2,443	32.1%
Shire of Denmark	3,147	1,736	55.2%
Shire of Donnybrook - Balingup		No Election	
Shire of East Pilbara	2,781	871	31.3%
Shire of Esperance		No Election	
Shire of Exmouth	1,503	772	51.4%
City of Fremantle	18,883	8,856	46.9%
City of Geraldton – Greenough	5,592	5,459	35.0%
Shire of Gingin	1,541	923	59.9%
Shire of Gnowangerup		No Election	
City of Gosnells	60,854	15,430	25.4%
Shire of Irwin	2,295	1,383	60.3%
Shire of Jerramungup		No Election	
City of Joondalup	105,137	28,268	26.9%
Shire of Kalamunda	26,609	9,742	36.6%

City of Kalgoorlie -			
Boulder	15,878	5,002	30.5%
Shire of Katanning	2,467	1,339	54.3%
Town of Kwinana	15,003	4,880	32.5%
Shire of Lake Grace	590	359	60.8%
City of Mandurah	43,346	17,298	39.9%
City of Melville	56,764	20,572	36.2%
Shire of Merredin	2,018	993	49.2%
Shire of Moora	1,563	761	48.8%
Town of Mosman Park	5,634	1,890	33.5%
Shire of Mundaring	24,439	8,402	34.4%
Shire of Murray	3,259	1,263	39.0%
City of Nedlands	14,318	5,654	39.5%
Shire of Northam	4,097	1,670	40.8%
Shire of Peppermint Grove	1,075	552	51.3%
City of Perth	10,513	3,671	34.9%
Shire of Plantagenet	3,229	1,594	49.4%
Shire of Ravensthorpe	477	287	60.2%
City of Rockingham	50,713	17,057	33.6%
Shire of Plantagenet	1,008	581	57.6%
City of Rockingham	49,972	17,258	34.5%
Shire of Roebourne	7,092	2,144	30.2%
Shire of Serpentine- Jarrahdale	4,700	1,719	36.6%
Shire of Shark Bay	578	380	65.7%
City of South Perth	21,635	7,605	35.2%
City of Stirling	127,015	38,036	29.9%
City of Subiaco	8,677	3,535	40.7%
City of Swan	50,038	15,966	31.9%
Shire of Upper Gascoyne		No Election	
Town of Victoria Park	9,728	3,232	33.2%
Town of Vincent	19,936	6,194	31.1%
City of Wanneroo	56,334	15,746	28.0%
Shire of Waroona		No Election	
Shire of west Arthur		No Election	
TOTAL	1,084,504	361,845	33.4%